JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2017/103
//REVISED NOTIFICATION //

Time Table of M.B.B.S. Final Prof. Part-Two (Regular & Ex_Students)

M.B.B.S. Final Prof. Part-Two

Exam Centre :

Dated : 28/01/2017

Examination Dec. 2016

Pariksha Bhavan Jiwaji University Gwalior

Time :01:30 P.M. to 04.30 P.M.

(Regular & Ex_Students)

Date
06-02-2017
08-02-2017
11-02-2017
13-02-2017
15-02-2017
18-02-2017
20-02-2017

Day
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday

Subject/Paper
Surgery-1st
Surgery-IInd
Obst. & Gynaecology-Ist
Obst. & Gynaecology-IInd
Paediatrics
Medicine-1st
Medicine-IInd

Note : No Guarantee is given about the order of question paper

Copy to -
The Dean, G.R. Medical College, Gwalior for information and necessary action.
Dy. Registrar/ Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Conf.) Jiwaji University, Gwalior
Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, ].U. Gwalior

C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

I/C, Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Coordinator, Flying Squad, jiwaji University,Gwalior.

Senior Supdt., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
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Jhgf -

Exam Controller

Asst./Dy. Registar (Exam/Conf.)



